Consideration-whether cash consideration 
or share swap and details of the same. 

Not Applicable 

Cost of acquisition or the price at which 
the shares are acquired. 

The Company will subscribed 51% Equity Shares at the 
face value of Rs. 10/- each aggregating to Rs. 
7,65,000/- (Rs. Seven Lacs Sixty Five Thousand only) 

Percentage of shareholding / control 
acquired and / or number of shares 
acquired. 

51% Equity shares of  Race Grassland Private 
Limited  

Brief background about the 
entityacquired in terms of products/line 
ofbusiness acquired, date ofincorporation,